
2024 USIBA National Championships

Session Results Ring 3

Session 1

SAT 23 MAR 2024   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Fmale 132 B (F132kg) GRATCH ALEX WA

FORTE LUCIANA WA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF2 BOROWSKI Dorian VA

MI

WV

GULF3

STABA

ANSBRO Jim

CADWELL Alllan

SARVER Mark

GARCIA Mercy

LIENDO Cynthia

28:29

27:30

27:30

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2 Fmale 119 B (F119kg) AWASS ASMA ILLCH

GRZESKOWIAK ISABEL ILURB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STABA MARTINEZ Leo GULF2

MI

WV

GULF3

GA

DAVIS Russell

CADWELL Alllan

SARVER Mark

GARCIA Mercy

van DORN Herb

30:27

30:27

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Mle 140 C (M140kg) SHUN LEE KAI SOCAL

CUARTERO JAY RYAN ILURB BLUE RSC R3 1:54

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STABA CASTILLO April GA

MI

GULF2

VA

WV

van DORN Herb

CADWELL Alllan

BOROWSKI Dorian

ANSBRO Jim

SARVER Mark

18:20

17:20

17:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

4 4 Mle 147 N (M147kg) RIVERA CARLOS UCRIV

BONNER JOSHUA GVSU

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA van DORN Herb STABA

WV

GULF2

VA

GULF3

LIENDO Cynthia

SARVER Mark

DAVIS Russell

ANSBRO Jim

GARCIA Mercy

29:26

28:27

28:27

27:28

28:27

RED

BLUE

5 5 Mle 154 N (M154kg) COOPER VERNON MDTEN

WATERS MAXIM UMIAM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI CADWELL Alllan VA

GA

STABA

GULF2

GULF3

ANSBRO Jim

van DORN Herb

CASTILLO April

BOROWSKI Dorian

GARCIA Mercy

30:27

29:27

30:25

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6 Mle 160 N (M160kg) RUIZ RICHARD CSU

PEREZ OSWALDO WA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVA BOVELL Brent GULF2

MI

GULF3

GA

WV

DAVIS Russell

CADWELL Alllan

GARCIA Mercy

van DORN Herb

SARVER Mark

26:29

25:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Mle 168 N (M168kg) LUCERO MARCUS WCOL

CARR HARRIS ILURB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVA BOVELL Brent GULF2

WV

GA

VA

MI

BOROWSKI Dorian

SARVER Mark

van DORN Herb

ANSBRO Jim

CADWELL Alllan

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Mle 175 N (M175kg) PACKER PAYTON GLENU

BROWN CALEB SYU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA van DORN Herb MI

PVA

GULF2

STABA

VA

CADWELL Alllan

BOVELL Brent

DAVIS Russell

MARTINEZ Leo

ANSBRO Jim

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Mle 201 B (M201kg) McCLAIN JACKSON UTENN

McCARTHY IAN UCRIV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF2 BOROWSKI Dorian GULF3

STABA

VA

GA

WV

GARCIA Mercy

LIENDO Cynthia

ANSBRO Jim

van DORN Herb

SARVER Mark

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 10 Fmale 141 N (F141kg) BREWER JADE SOCAL

ATKINSON MARILYN ILURB

RED RSC R3 1:23

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI CADWELL Alllan STABA

GULF2

WV

GULF3

VA

MARTINEZ Leo

DAVIS Russell

SARVER Mark

GARCIA Mercy

ANSBRO Jim

20:17

20:16

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

11 11 Mle 119 B (M119kg) EL RASSI MATTHIEU SOCAL

LIANG ZHANYU WA
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVA BOVELL Brent GULF2

MI

VA

WV

GULF2

BOROWSKI Dorian

CADWELL Alllan

ANSBRO Jim

SARVER Mark

DAVIS Russell

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 12 Fmale 165 N (F165kg) CATALANO MIA CSU

McGRATH MAIA WA

RED RSC R2 1:56

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STABA MARTINEZ Leo VA

GULF2

GA

GULF3

WV

ANSBRO Jim

DAVIS Russell

van DORN Herb

GARCIA Mercy

SARVER Mark

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

13 13 Mle 140 A (MA140kg) MAHAKUMARA SAHAN CSU

MACAZO CHRISTIAN WA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF2 BOROWSKI Dorian WV

STABA

GULF3

MI

GA

SARVER Mark

MARTINEZ Leo

GARCIA Mercy

CADWELL Alllan

van DORN Herb

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 14 Mle 147 B (MB147kg) HIDALGO JESUS ILLCH

PEARLMAN LOUIS SYU
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI CADWELL Alllan GULF2

WV

VA

STABA

GULF3

BOROWSKI Dorian

SARVER Mark

ANSBRO Jim

LIENDO Cynthia

GARCIA Mercy

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 15 Mle 147 N (MN147kg) GAO XUERONG MDTEN

KIBUE JOSHUA WA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA van DORN Herb GULF3

VA

MI

GULF2

STABA

GARCIA Mercy

ANSBRO Jim

CADWELL Alllan

BOROWSKI Dorian

LIENDO Cynthia

27:30

27:30

26:30

28:29

27:30

LEGEND

NC No Contest Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


